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Gefeson de souza oliveira
Regilania de souza silva
Josefa Fernanda De Lima Silva

CLEOMAR DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES

Andréa da Silva Lucena

DEYVID LUCAS FERREIRA

Igor Barbosa da Silva

Marinalda Alves Freitas

Ana Larissa Sales Bezerra

Maria Gessica Da Silva Borge
Adriana ferreira silva

Andrea Laurindo Araujo

Sara Cristina Silva Pinheiro
Regislania Mendes da Silva
raimundo igleson lopes da silva
Andreza Duvale Bezerra

CLESIO DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
Crislania da paz de oliveira

Ygor Valentim Soares
Mirelly da Silva Alves

Thaynara Maria Dos Santos Bezerra
Amanda Laurindo Araujo

wesley lopes da silva

LARA KELLY GUEDES VIEIRA

Cicera Camila Mendes da Silva
Marcos Henrique De Oliveira Moura
RONALDO DA SILVA JUNIOR

Igor da Silva Teixeira

Leticia Marques de Lima

vitdria maria lopes da silva
Weslei da paz oliveira

SABRINA FABRICIA DA SIVA

16184045033
16043977274
16043783860
16435721174
16043598575
16086298123
16267667635
16043742390
16043628040
16073148071
16043587379
16043598311
16567830345
16061180749
16585704658
16094187270
16435721913
16043844177
16321414574
16562686149
16214799456
16157924390
20110893225
16433565787
16610687731
16477823625
16629309961
16271930876
16442831796
16624341042
16643879346
16043993520

28
26
25
24
24
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
21

5657888332
6711061390
6529921370
61100169342
7047420398
7352737316
7730158337
61091924309
6904623365
7321076369
61100115331
8239912370
6912512313
6950749384
8248037363
8253881398
61880721317
9337797399
7923294305
8334709307
5286316328
9482298373
10826405304
61090688377
10033384371
9924699378
8846978358
8129854350
94214063
10554719363
10701089369
7413015390
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CEDRO
CEDRO
CEDRO

Isabela Lima Nunes

Raizlya da Costa Araujo

Anny Evelly Oliveira de Souza
Maria Tawany da Silva Camelo
Carla sousa silva

Micaelle Sousa Silva

Laene dos Santos Silvestre
Antonia Janiele Alves Bonfim
Jainara Lima Frutuoso

Maria Ndria Pereira Silva

Felipe de Oliveira Monteiro

Paulo Henrique de morais vieira
Marina Fragoso Augusto de Freitas
Jodo victor martins sales

Andresa Alves dos santos

Janaina do Nascimento Vitor
Maria Francimara Floréncio Bezerra
Nathany de Oliveira Souza
Amanda Borges de Oliveira

Ana Ruth De lima Bezerra

Ingrid Da Silva Loiola

Talita Mendonga Marcos

Bruna Soares de Souza

Amanda Aparecida de Souza Pereira
Jodo Felipe Mendonga Pinheiro
Elisson de oliveira pereira

Ana raquel silva ferreira
Francilania Batista Freitas
Francisca Angela da Silva Souza
Matheus gomes Ferreira de Araujo
Emelys batista de oliveira

Izac Batista de Oliveira
Reniane Viana de Sousa

16264371301
16614414721
16159747682
16501038902
16184466829
16061131071
16430975429
16008845871
16216285131
20450573782
16060822305
16043960894
16484245488
16303041249
16008814372
20621565703
16435965928
16533657470
21209791457
16388091920
16308948358
16639748135
16086629162
16043596939
16215117677
16136645492
16043628393
16261309826
16258871926
16434829095
16086912468
16271973516
16633814853

19
17
16
15
26
22
22
28
23
21
21
20
16
15
26
20
18
27
19
18
18
15
24
23
21
19
19
18
18
17
21
17
26

8229354308
61879351366
45048685806

8383182317

5484868327

7782658381

7310561325

5001786312

6979551337

7138671326

8172636326

8019122370
62849803375
61977059390

6267493369
60451744373

9226426409

5803978310

8682730316

9217473308

8656107380
10501265309

7234801332

7211920335

6302482305

8227583342
61880034310

9064054320

9486320381
10814753310
61092926305
10493237348

5480986384
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CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
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Sara vieira de oliveira
Viviane Raquel Souza Correia
Francilma De Freitas dias
Thaciano de lima Farias
Simone Santos Ferreira
Luciana de Almeida Lima
Jodo Wesley da Silva santos

16043996341
16572677940
16043737974
16044018106
16609939072
16448030698
16260258888

25
22
21
19
19
18
18

6345946303
7008078374
6910542312
8219895373
5710846309
8271482327
61092453300
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